KANE AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT
2021-2022 SCHOOL BUS ROUTES

Welcome back to Kane Area School District. Here are the
new school bus routes for this year. Some of the bus
routes have changed. Please read the following routes
carefully. While most of the route numbers and bus
numbers will be the same, on occasion they may differ so
always look for the route number on the placard by the door
of the bus. Please remember students should be at their
bus stop 5-10 minutes before the posted time. We try very
hard to stay on schedule but there will most certainly be
adjustments as necessary. As always we appreciate your
patience while all the changes and questions get worked
out.

Bus 24A - AM - Old Smethport Rd/Greendale/S Settlement/Rt. 321

Depart from M Garage 6:45 AM
127 Old Smethport Rd/Peterson 6:51 AM
234 Old Smethport Rd/Rice 6:52 AM
408 Old Smethport Rd/Luchs (cc) 6:53 AM
134 Ideal Farm Rd/Burrs 6:54 AM
148 |deal Farm Rd 6:55 AM
198 Greendale Rd/Severance 6:57 AM
352 Greendale Rd/Brinkley 6:58 AM
414 Greendale Rd/Wahlberg 6:59 AM
524 Greendale Rd/Greville 7:00 AM
626 Greendale Rd/Jensen 7:01 AM
Dwights Rd & Greendale Rd/Burton 7:02 AM
693 Greendale Rd/Eastman 7:03 AM
63 Greendale Rd/Nelson 7:09 AM
11 Greendale Rd 7:09 AM
341 Old Smethport Rd/Silvis/Miller 7:10 AM
299 Old Smethport Rd/Mague 711 AM
271 Old Smethport Rd/Costanzo 7:11 AM
1058 S Settlement Rd/West 7:12 AM
S Settlement Rd & Sleepy Hollow Rd 7:13 AM
South Settlement/Saf Lane 7:15 AM
356 S Settlement Rd/Wright/Avenali 7:16 AM
363 S Settlement Rd/Asel 717 AM
320 S Settlement Rd/Deane/Asel 717 AM
6100 Rte 321/Nystrom 7:20 AM
6266 Route 321/Oakes 7:21 AM
6670 Rte 321/Nelson 7:23 AM
6780 Rte 321/Smith 7:24 AM
6832 Rte 321/Westerburg 7:25 AM
High School 7:26 AM
Middle School 7:30 AM

Elementary School 7:30 AM




Bus 24B- AM- Biddle St, Tabor Church, St. Callistus, Chase/Janeway K-
12

Depart Elementary/Middle School 7:32 AM
Biddle St & Dawson St 7:36 AM
Dawson St & Greeves St/Tabor Church 7:38 AM
Chase/Haines-St. Callistus Church 7:39 AM
Chase St & Janeway St 7:40 AM
Middle School 7:43 AM
Elementary School 7:43 AM
High School 7:47 AM
Return to M Garage 7:52 AM

Bus 24A - PM - Biddle/Dawson & Tabor 3-12

Depart from M Garage 2:52 PM
Elementary School 2:56 PM
Middle School 2:56 PM
High School 3:00 PM
Biddle St & Dawson St 3:02 PM
Dawson St & Greeves St/Tabor Church 3:03 PM

High School 3:08 PM



Bus 24B - PM - Old Mill/West Wind/Spring St/Old Smethport

Rd/Greendale/S Settlement

High School

Middle School

Elementary School

22 Old Mill Rd/Airgood

36 Old Mill Rd/Whitman (cc)

117 Old Mill Rd/Huber

132 Old Mill Rd/Lundeen

166 Old Mill Rd/Lundeen

190 Old Mill Rd/Swanson

235 Old Mill Road/Warofka (cc)
641 Westwind Rd/Lyle cc

555 Westwind Rd/Wolfgang

438 Westwind Rd/Petrof

574 Westwind Rd

293 Old Mill Rd/Gayley

Highland Rd & Old Mill Rd/Grandview Estates
48 Spring St/Morris

172 Spring St/Cleer

127 Old Smethport Rd/Peterson
234 Old Smethport Rd/Rice

408 Old Smethport Rd/Luchs (cc)
134 Ideal Farm Rd/Burrs

148 Ideal Farm Rd/Allen/Butters
198 Greendale Rd/Severance

352 Greendale Rd/Brinkley

414 Greendale Rd/Wahlberg

524 Greendale Rd/Greville

626 Greendale Rd/Jensen
Dwights Rd & Greendale Rd/Burton
693 Greendale Rd/Eastman

63 Greendale Rd/Nelson

11 Greendale Rd

341 Old Smethport Rd/Silvis/Miller
299 Old Smethport Rd/Mague

271 Old Smethport Rd/Costanzo
1058 S Settlement Rd/West

S Settlement Rd & Sleepy Hollow Rd
South Settlement/Saf Lane

356 S Settlement Rd/Wright/Avenali
363 S Settlement Rd/Asel

320 S Settlement Rd/Deane/Asel
6100 Rte 321/Nystrom

Return to M Garage

3:10 PM
3:14 PM
3:14 PM
3:20 PM
3:20 PM
3:21 PM
3:22 PM
3:22 PM
3:23 PM
3:23 PM
3:24 PM
3:25 PM
3:26 PM
3:29 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:31 PM
3:32 PM
3:37 PM
3:38 PM
3:40 PM
3:41 PM
3:42 PM
3:43 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:47 PM
3:48 PM
3:49 PM
3:49 PM
3:55 PM
3:56 PM
3:57 PM
3:57 PM
3:58 PM
3:58 PM
4:00 PM
4:01 PM
4:03 PM
4:03 PM
4:04 PM
4:07 PM
4:15 PM



Bus 25A - AM - Highland Road
Depart from M Garage

Route 948 & Sackett Rd/Plants
269 Highland Rd/Anderson
383 Highland Rd/Hollabaugh
915 Highland Rd/Bush

1083 Highland Rd/Lehman
3218 Highland Rd/Chubon
Highland Road/Carlson Road
Highland Road/Woodward Lane
4629 Highland Rd/Compton
Highland Road/Asp Lane
5030 Highland Road/Gabriel
Highland Rd & Old Lamont Rd
5531 Highland Rd/Holt

5573 Highland Rd/Whipple
5634 Highland Rd/Emer

5841 Highland Rd/Johnson
Highland Rd/Gunsmoke Rd
6700 Highland Rd/Eckstrom
6743 Highland Rd/Saquin
6848 Highland Rd/Zook

6847 Highland Road/Payne
6876 Highland Rd/Swanson
Grandview Rd & Highland Rd
Highland Rd & Narrow Dr
Highland Road/Luna Drive
High School

Middle School

Elementary School

Return to M Garage

6:50 AM
7:10 AM
711 AM
712 AM
7:14 AM
7:14 AM
7:20 AM
7:28 AM
7:29 AM
7:32 AM
7:33 AM
7:34 AM
7:36 AM
7:36 AM
7:37 AM
7:37 AM
7:38 AM
7:39 AM
7:40 AM
7:43 AM
7:43 AM
7:44 AM
7:44 AM
7:46 AM
7:46 AM
7:47 AM
7:48 AM
7:52 AM
7:52 AM
7:57 AM



Bus 25A - PM -St. Callistus - Chase/Kinzua 3-12

Depart from M Garage 2:40 PM
Middle School 2:53 PM
Elementary School 2:53 PM
High School 2:57 PM
Chase St & Haines St (St. Callistus) 3:00 PM
Chase St & Janeway St 3:02 PM
Chase St & Kinzua Ave 3:04 PM
Elementary/Middle School 3:07 PM

Bus 25B - PM - Highland Road (2nd run)

Elementary School 3:08 PM
Middle School 3:08 PM
High School 3:13 PM
7437 Highland Rd 3:14 PM
Highland Rd & Narrow Dr 3:17 PM
7045 Highland Rd/Depto 3:19 PM
6976 Highland Rd/Mishic (childcare) 3:19 PM
6876 Highland Rd/Swanson 3:20 PM
6847 Highland Road/Payne 3:20 PM
6848 Highland Rd/Zook 3:20 PM
6743 Highland Rd/Saquin 3:22 PM
6700 Highland Rd/Eckstrom 3:24 PM
Highland Rd/Gunsmoke Rd 3:25 PM
5841 Highland Rd/Johnson 3:26 PM
5634 Highland Rd/Emer 3:27 PM
5573 Highland Rd/Whipple 3:27 PM
5531 Highland Rd/Holt 3:30 PM
Highland Rd & Old Lamont Rd 3:30 PM
Highland Road/Gabriel 3:32 PM
Highland Road/Asp Lane 3:34 PM
4629 Highland Rd/Compton 3:34 PM
Highland Road/Woodward Lane 3:36 PM
Highland Road/Carlson Road 3:36 PM
3218 Highland Rd/Chubon 3:39 PM
Highland Rd & McClain Ln 3:40 PM
915 Highland Rd/Gillespie 3:42 PM
383 Highland Rd/Hollabaugh 3:43 PM
269 Highland Rd/Anderson 3:44 PM
13106 Rte 948/Plants 3:46 PM

Return to M Garage 4:00 PM



Bus 26A -AM (1st Run) East Kane, Spring St, Westwind, Old Mill

Depart from M Garage
6791 Rte 321/Dahl

Route 321 & Spring St
Pond Rd & Route 321
School St/Nicklas/Rhodes
188 School St/Coleman
Flickerwood Rd & Mohney Ln
Flickerwood/Zampogna

262 Flickerwood Rd/Rich
259 Flickerwood Rd/Parana
6421 Rte 321/Jekielek

Rte 321/Barber

6644 Rte 321/Kinney

342 Spring St/Hillman

48 Spring St/Morris

333 Old Mill Rd

555 Westwind Rd/Wolfgang

Westwind Rd & Turnaround Zuzek

438 West Wind Rd/Petrof
574 Westwind Rd/Hancharick
190 Old Mill Rd/Swanson

235 Old Mill Rd/Johnson (Childcare)

166 Old Mill Rd/Lundeen
132 Old Mill Rd/Lundeen
36 Old Mill Rd/Whitman
22 Old Mill Rd/Airgood
Elementary School
Middle School

High School

6:44 AM
6:49 AM
6:50 AM
6:50 AM
6:52 AM
6:52 AM
6:54 AM
6:55 AM
6:55 AM
6:56 AM
6:58 AM
6:59 AM
7:00 AM
7:01 AM
7:03 AM
7:04 AM
7:06 AM
7:07 AM
7:08 AM
711 AM
7:13 AM
7:156 AM
7:17 AM
717 AM
7:18 AM
7:19 AM
7:21 AM
7:21 AM
7:25 AM



Bus 26B - AM (2nd Run) West Kane
Depart From High School

Maple St & Park Ave

Maple St & N Tionesta Ave

Maple St & Smithfield Ave

Hall Lane/Engelken

1286 W Kane Rd

Paw Print Rd & W Kane Rd

Maple St & Reigel Rd & W Kane Rd
610 Maple St

549 Maple St/Eastman

Cherry St & Smithfield Ave

Oak St & Smithfield Ave

Maple St & N Elk Ave

Middle School

Elementary School

High School

Return to M Garage

Bus 26A PM - St. Callistus-Taylor/Welsh K-2

Depart from M Garage
Elementary School

St. Callistus/Chase St & Haines St
Chase St & Janeway St
Chase St & Kinzua Ave
Kinzua Ave & Welsh St
Sedgwick St & Welsh St
Kearney St & Welsh St
Taylor St & Welsh St

N Fraley St & Taylor St
Elementary/Middle School

7:25 AM
7:31 AM
7:31 AM
7:32 AM
7:35 AM
7:37 AM
7:37 AM
7:40 AM
7:41 AM
7:42 AM
7:44 AM
7:45 AM
7:47 AM
7:50 AM
7:50 AM
7:54 AM
8:01 AM

2:15 PM
2:35 PM
2:39 PM
2:40 PM
2:41 PM
2:42 PM
2:42 PM
2:43 PM
2:44 PM
2:45 PM
2:47 PM



Bus 26B -PM East Kane (2nd Run)
Middle School

Elementary School

High School

6791 Rte 321/Dahl

Route 321 & Spring St

Pond Rd & Route 321

42 School St/Cressley

48 School St/Holt

School St/Nicklas/Rhodes
188 School St/Coleman
Flickerwood Rd & Mohney Ln
328 Flickerwood Rd/Morgan/Smith/Griffin
Flickerwood/Zampogna

262 Flickerwood Rd/Rich
259 Flickerwood Rd/Parana
Flickerwood Rd/Meyers

6421 Rte 321/Jekielek

Rte 321/Barber

6644 Rte 321/Kinney

6670 Rte 321/Lekanka

6776 Rte 321/Perry, Nelson
6780 Rte 321/Smith

6832 Rte 321/Westerburg
High School

Bus 26C - PM West Kane (3rd Run)
High School

Middle School

Elementary School

Maple St & Park Ave
Maple St & N Tionesta Ave
Maple St & N Elk Ave

Oak St & Smithfield Ave
Cherry St & Smithfield Ave
Maple St & Smithfield Ave
549 Maple St/Eastman

610 Maple St

Maple St & Reigel Rd & W Kane Rd
Hall Lane/Engelken

1360 W Kane Rd

1286 W Kane Rd

Paw Print Rd & W Kane Rd
Davidson Ln & W Kane Rd
96 Jo Jo Rd/Blankenship
Jo Jo Rd & Hilltop Drive
444 Jo Jo Road

Return to M Garage

2:56 PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:02 PM
3:02 PM
3:03 PM
3:03 PM
3:04 PM
3:05 PM
3:05 PM
3:07 PM
3:08 PM
3:08 PM
3:09 PM
3:09 PM
3:11 PM
3:12 PM
3:13 PM
3:13 PM
3:14 PM
3:15 PM
3:15 PM
3:16 PM
3:17 PM

3:20 PM
3:23 PM
3:23 PM
3:27 PM
3:28 PM
3:29 PM
3:30 PM
3:31 PM
3:32 PM
3:34 PM
3:35 PM
3:36 PM
3:37 PM
3:39 PM
3:39 PM
3:40 PM
3:46 PM
3:48 PM
3:50 PM
3:51 PM
3:59 PM



Bus 29A-AM - JamesCity/Jo Jo (1st Run)

Depart from M Garage 6:40 AM
Massachuesettes Ave & Pennsylvania Ave 6:49 AM
Maryland Ave & Pennsylvania Ave & Windy City Rd 6:50 AM
Delaware Ave & Maryland Ave 6:51 AM
Maryland Ave & New Jersey Ave 6:52 AM
New Jersey Ave & Virginia Ave 6:54 AM
New Jersey Ave & Washington Ave 6:54 AM
Delaware Ave & Washington Ave 6:55 AM
364 Pennsylvania Ave-Vaughn 6:56 AM
5900 Rte 66 7:00 AM
Route 66-Geer 7:00 AM
5950 Rte 66/Englert 7:01 AM
5976 Rte 66/Nelson 7:01 AM
6103 Rte 66-Rostan 7:02 AM
1053 Jo Jo Rd/Olson 7:03 AM
1039 Jo Jo Rd/Hepler 7:04 AM
1023 Jo Jo Rd/Jamerson 7:04 AM
937 Jo Jo Rd/Ely 7:05 AM
645 Jo Jo Rd/Peterson 7:08 AM
Hilltop Drive/Jo Jo Road 7:09 AM
444 Jo Jo Rd/Hamilton 7:10 AM
764 Jo Jo Rd/Tarnaski 712 AM
894 Jo Jo Rd/Boschert 7:13 AM
1036 Jo Jo Rd/Causer 7:16 AM
1044 Jo Jo Rd/Walker 7:156 AM
6189 Rte 66/Geibel 7:16 AM
Elementary School 7:18 AM
Middle School 7:18 AM
High School 7:22 AM

Bus 29B - AM - Hacker/Haines, Hacker/Moffitt

Depart From High School 7:25 AM
Hacker/Haines Street 7:30 AM
Hacker/Moffitt Streets 7:31 AM
High School 7:36 AM
Middle School 7:39 AM
Elementary School 7:39 AM

Return to M Garage 7:45 AM



Bus 29A -PM - Biddle/Yarnell-Hacker/Moffitt K-2

Depart from M Garage 2:15 PM
Elementary School 2:35 PM
Biddle St & Yarnell St 2:40 PM
Lincoln Street 2:40 PM
Clay St & Greeves St 2:40 PM
Greeves St & Yarnell St 2:41 PM
Haines/Yarnell 2:41 PM
Haines/Hacker Street 2:43 PM
Hacker/Haines Street 2:43 PM
Hacker/Moffitt Streets 2:44 PM
High School 2:46 PM

Bus 29B-PM - Jo Jo/JamesCity (2nd Run)

High School 2:55 PM
Middle School 2:59 PM
Elementary School 2:59 PM
Jo Jo Road/Hottel/Zuzek 3:04 PM
1053 Jo Jo Rd/Olson 3:05 PM
1036-1044 Jo Jo Rd 3:06 PM
1023 Jo Jo Rd/Jamerson 3:06 PM
937 Jo Jo Road/Ely 3:07 PM
894 Jo Jo Rd/Boschert 3:08 PM
645 Jo Jo Road/Peterson 3:10 PM
447 Jo Jo Road/Stanisch 3:12 PM
7 Hilltop Drive/Feikls/Boylan (ta) 3:12 PM
444 Jo Jo Rd/Hamilton 3:13 PM
764 Jo Jo Rd/Tarnaski 3:156 PM
6103 Rte 66-Rostan 3:17 PM
6042 Rte 66-Buhl 3:18 PM
5976 Rte 66/Nelson 3:19 PM
5950 Rte 66/Englert 3:19 PM
Route 66-Geer 3:20 PM
5900 Rte 66 3:20 PM
Massachuesettes Ave & Pennsylvania Ave 3:24 PM
Maryland Ave & Pennsylvania Ave & Windy City Rd 3:25 PM
Delaware Ave & Maryland Ave 3:26 PM
Maryland Ave & New Jersey Ave 3:27 PM
New Jersey Ave & Virginia Ave 3:29 PM
New Jersey Ave & Washington Ave 3:29 PM
Delaware Ave & Washington Ave 3:30 PM
364 Pennsylvania Ave-Vaughn 3:31 PM

Return to M Garage 3:40 PM



Bus 4A - AM Rt. 6 to Kane Lawn and Garden
Depart from M Garage

Rt. 6 & Northwest Rd B

Rt. 6/Bells

Rt. 6/Nelson/Payne

Rt. 6/Counts Road

Kane Lawn & Garden

Rt. 6 & Northwest Rd A

N Fraley St & Commons Apt

N Fraley St & Taylor St

N Fraley St/Bells Meat & Poultry
Middle School

Elementary School

High School

Bus 4B -AM Chase/Kinzua - Taylor/Welsh
Depart From High School
Chase St & Kinzua Ave
Kinzua Ave & Welsh St
Sedgwick St & Welsh St
Kearney St & Welsh St
Taylor St & Welsh St
Middle School
Elementary School

High School

Return to M Garage

Bus 4A -PM Kinzua/Welsh - Taylor/Welsh (3-12)

Depart from M Garage
Middle School

Elementary School

High School

Kinzua Ave & Welsh St
Sedgwick St & Welsh St
Kearney St & Welsh St
Taylor St & Welsh St

Taylor Street/Car Wash (cc)
Middle School

7:05 AM
7:07 AM
7:08 AM
7:08 AM
7:09 AM
7:10 AM
7:13 AM
7:14 AM
7:15 AM
7:16 AM
7:19 AM
7:19 AM
7:23 AM

7:23 AM
7:26 AM
7:29 AM
7:32 AM
7:33 AM
7:36 AM
7:39 AM
7:39 AM
7:47 AM
7:55 AM

2:40 PM
2:55 PM
2:55 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:07 PM
3:08 PM
3:10 PM
3:12 PM
3:14 PM



Bus 4B - PM Hacker/Haines, Hacker/Moffitt - Rt. 6 to Kane Lawn &

Garden

Middle School

Elementary School

High School

Hacker St & Haines St
Hacker St & Moffit Ave

N Fraley St/Bells Meat & Poultry
N Fraley St & Commons Apt
Rt. 6 & Northwest Rd A

Rt. 6 & Northwest Rd B

Rt. 6/Bells

Rt. 6/Payne Road

Rt. 6/Counts Road

Kane Lawn & Garden

Return to M Garage

Bus 5A - AM - Biddle/Yarnell-Greeves/Yarnell
Depart from M Garage

Biddle St & Yarnell St

Lincoln Street

Clay St & Greeves St

Greeves St & Yarnell St

Elementary School

Middle School

High School

Bus 5B - AM Haines/Yarnell, Haines/Hacker
Depart From High School

Haines St & Yarnell St

Haines/Hacker St

High School

Middle School

Elementary School

Return to M Garage

Bus 5A - PM - Biddle/Dawson, Tabor K-2
Depart from M Garage

Elementary School

Biddle/Dawson Street

Dawson St & Greeves St (Tabor)
Elementary/Middle School

3:15 PM
3:156 PM
3:18 PM
3:22 PM
3:22 PM
3:27 PM
3:28 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:31 PM
3:33 PM
3:33 PM
3:34 PM
3:44 PM

717 AM
7:20 AM
7:21 AM
7:22 AM
7:23 AM
7:29 AM
7:29 AM
7:35 AM

7:35 AM
7:40 AM
7:41 AM
7:44 AM
7:49 AM
7:49 AM
7:55 AM

2:20 PM
2:35 PM
2:37 PM
2:39 PM
2:43 PM



Bus 5B - PM Biddle/Yarnell - Greeves/Yarnell 3-12
Middle School

Elementary School

High School

Biddle St & Yarnell St

Lincoln Street

Clay St & Greeves St

Greeves St & Yarnell St

Elementary/Middle School

Bus 5C - PM - Haines/Yarnell, Haines/Hacker 3-12
Middle School

Elementary School

High School

Haines St & Yarnell St

Haines St/Hacker St.

Return to M Garage

2:57 PM
2:57 PM
3:04 PM
3:07 PM
3:08 PM
3:09 PM
3:10 PM
3:15 PM

3:15 PM
3:15 PM
3:22 PM
3:25 PM
3:26 PM
3:35 PM



Bus 6A - AM Rt. 6 to Ludlow
Depart from M Garage
Keelar Rd & Wetmore Rd
Niver Rd & Wetmore Rd
1265 Wetmore Rd/Lindquist
1247 Wetmore Rd/Guadagnino
1214 Wetmore Rd/Barner
1064 Wetmore Rd/Straneva Farm
159 Bliss Hill Rd/Byron
Gibbs Hill Rd & Mudlick Rd
Gibbs Hill/Lorenzo

Gibbs Hill/Hulings
Ludlow/Moore/Newton

Rt. 6/Stewart

1 Lincoln Ave/Post Office

S Hillside Ave

Scenic Dr & Water St

13 - 15 W Main St

Rt. 6/Central Avenue
Overbrook Rd & W Main St
E Main/Feikls

Rt. 6/Wetmore Trail

Rt. 6/Colonial Inn

High School

Middle School

Elementary School

Return to M Garage

6:40 AM
6:49 AM
6:49 AM
6:50 AM
6:51 AM
6:51 AM
6:52 AM
7:00 AM
7:03 AM
7:05 AM
7:06 AM
7:10 AM
7:13 AM
7:14 AM
7:156 AM
7:16 AM
7:18 AM
7:18 AM
7:19 AM
7:19 AM
7:23 AM
7:24 AM
7:34 AM
7:38 AM
7:38 AM
7:45 AM



Bus 6A - PM Rt. 6 to Ludlow
Depart from M Garage

Middle School

Elementary School

High School

Fraley/Taylor St

Rt. 6/Colonial Inn/2487 Route 6
Wetmore Rd/Olson

Keelar Rd & Wetmore Rd
Niver Rd & Wetmore Rd

1265 Wetmore Rd/Lindquist
1247 Wetmore Rd/Guadagnino
1214 Wetmore Rd/Barner
1064 Wetmore Rd/Straneva Farm
Ludlow/Moore/Newton

Rt. 6/Stewart

1 Lincoln Ave/Post Office

S Hillside Ave

Scenic Dr & Water St

13 - 15 W Main St

Rt. 6/Central Avenue
Overbrook Rd & W Main St

E Main/Feikls

159 Bliss Hill Rd/Byron

Gibbs Hill Rd & Mudlick Rd
Gibbs Hill/Lorenzo

Gibbs Hill/Hulings

Return to M Garage

2:40 PM
2:58 PM
2:58 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:18 PM
3:19 PM
3:20 PM
3:21 PM
3:22 PM
3:22 PM
3:23 PM
3:24 PM
3:24 PM
3:25 PM
3:26 PM
3:28 PM
3:29 PM
3:31 PM
3:31 PM
3:32 PM
3:33 PM
3:38 PM
3:38 PM
3:45 PM
3:46 PM
4:04 PM



Bus 70A -AM - Mt. Jewett K-12
Depart Sander's Garage - toward Rt. 6 East
9530 Rte 6/Heasley

Gallop Street

45 E Main St/Hammaker

57 E Main St/Miller

0 Back Into Lower Lindholm

E Main St & Martin Geer Drive
Boyd St & E Main St
Main/Center Street

West Main/Dayton Street

9579 Rte 6/Hayduk

5629 Route 6/Johnson

High School

Middle School

Elementary School

Return to Sanders Bus Garage

Bus 70A - PM - Mt. Jewett K-12
Depart Sander's Garage - toward Rt. 6 East
Middle School

Elementary School

High School

5629 Route 6/Johnson

9530 Rte 6/Heasley

9579 Rte 6/Hayduk

West Main/Dayton Street
Gallop Street

45 E Main St/Hammaker

57 E Main St/Miller

67 E Main St

E Main St & Martin Geer Drive
Boyd St & E Main St
Main/Center Street

Return to Sanders Bus Garage

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:03 AM
7:03 AM
7:03 AM
7:04 AM
7:05 AM
7:05 AM
7:09 AM
7:11 AM
712 AM
7:32 AM
7:35 AM
7:40 AM
7:40 AM
7:52 AM

2:42 PM
2:55 PM
2:55 PM
3:00 PM
3:05 PM
3:14 PM
3:14 PM
3:15 PM
3:15 PM
3:16 PM
3:16 PM
3:16 PM
3:18 PM
3:18 PM
3:22 PM
3:30 PM



Bus 72A - AM - Mt. Jewett K-12
Depart Sander's Garage - toward Rt. 6 East
139 W Main St

137 W Main St

117 W Main St/Chapman
Division St & W Main St

22 Division St

Division/High Street Ext.

Gallup Ave & High St
Anderson St & High St
Anderson St & E Main St

62 E Main St

60 E Main St

56 E Main St/Luff

Brennan Ave & E Main St

124 W Main St

140 W Main St

146 W Main St

164 West Main

35 Midway Rd

Rt. 6/Midway Rd/Kanesholm Road
6867 Rte 6/Howard

Biddle Street Ext & Route 6
823 Wood St/Oakes

Rt. 6/Milliron/811 Wood St
High School

Elementary School

Middle School

Return Sanders Bus Garage

7:05 AM
7:08 AM
7:08 AM
7:09 AM
7:09 AM
7:10 AM
7:12 AM
7:13 AM
7:13 AM
7:15 AM
7:21 AM
7:21 AM
7:21 AM
7:24 AM
7:29 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:31 AM
7:38 AM
7:39 AM
7:43 AM
7:45 AM
7:45 AM
7:46 AM
7:48 AM
7:52 AM
7:52 AM
8:06 AM



Bus 72A -PM - Mt. Jewett K-12

Depart Sander's Garage - toward Rt. 6 East

Middle School
Elementary School

High School

823 Wood St/Oakes

Rt. 6/Milliron/811 Wood St
6867 Rte 6/Howard

Rt. 6/Midway Rd/Kanesholm Road
35 Midway Rd

139 W Main St

137 W Main St

117 W Main St/Chapman
Division St & W Main St
22 Division St
Division/High Street Ext.
Gallup Ave & High St
Anderson St & High St
Anderson St & E Main St
Berg Ln & E Main St

62 E Main St

60 E Main St

56 E Main St/Luff
Brennan Ave & E Main St
124 W Main St

140 W Main St

146 W Main St

164 West Main

Return Sanders Bus Garage

2:23 PM
2:57 PM
2:58 PM
3:05 PM
3:10 PM
3:10 PM
3:19 PM
3:20 PM
3:20 PM
3:25 PM
3:26 PM
3:26 PM
3:27 PM
3:27 PM
3:28 PM
3:29 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:32 PM
3:32 PM
3:32 PM
3:32 PM
3:33 PM
3:33 PM
3:34 PM
3:34 PM
3:34 PM
3:35 PM



Bus 74A - AM - Mt. Jewett K-12
Depart Sander's Garage - toward Rt. 6 East
1561 W Main St/Thomas

111 W Main St/Waldeck

107 W Main St/DelLuca

E Main St & Oberg Ave

Chestnut St & E Main St

E Main St & Poplar St

Bridge St & E Main St

66 E Main St/Troutman

East Main/Phillips Street

E Main St & Short St

E Main St & McClellan Ave
Main/Division

Burning Well Rd/Colson/Bernecky
W Brick Rd/Edinger

6923 Rte 6

High School

Elementary School

Middle School

Return to Sander's Garage

Bus 74A - PM -Mt. Jewett K-12
Depart Sander's Garage - toward Rt. 6 East
Middle School

Elementary School

High School

6923 Rte 6

Burning Well Rd

W Brick Rd/Edinger

151 W Main St/Thomas

111 W Main St/Waldeck

107 W Main St/DelLuca
Main/Division

E Main St & Oberg Ave
Chestnut St & E Main St

E Main St & Poplar St

Bridge St & E Main St

66 E Main St/Troutman

East Main/Phillips Street

E Main St & Short St

E Main St & McClellan Ave

Return to Sanders Garage

6:54 AM
6:57 AM
6:58 AM
6:59 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:02 AM
7:04 AM
7:04 AM
7:04 AM
7:05 AM
7:05 AM
7:08 AM
7:15 AM
7:21 AM
7:25 AM
7:29 AM
7:31 AM
7:31 AM
7:50 AM

2:42 PM
2:55 PM
2:55 PM
3:00 PM
3:08 PM
3:11 PM
3:15 PM
3:23 PM
3:23 PM
3:24 PM
3:24 PM
3:26 PM
3:27 PM
3:28 PM
3:30 PM
3:31 PM
3:31 PM
3:32 PM
3:33 PM
3:38 PM



